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Pupil Academic Year 2020/2021 

 

Autumn Term 2020 

8.50am Monday 7th September 2020 School re-opens after Summer Holidays 

3.10pm Friday 23rd October 2020 School closes for Half Term Holidays 

8.50am Monday 2nd November 2020 School re-opens after Half Term 

3.10pm Friday 18th December 2020 School closed for Christmas Holidays 

 

Spring Term 2021 

8.50am Tuesday 5th January 2021 School re-opens after Christmas Holidays 

3.10pm Friday 12th February 2021 School closes for Half Term Holidays 

8.50am Monday 22nd February 2021 School re-opens after Half Term Holidays 

3.10pm Thursday 25th March 2021 School closed for Easter Holidays 

 

Summer Term 2021 

8.50am Monday 12th April 2021 School re-opens after Easter Holidays 

 Monday 3rd May 2021 School closed for May Day Holiday 

 Thursday 13th May 2021 School closed for EID for all pupils other Year 6* 

3.10pm Thursday  27th May 2021 School closes for Spring Bank Holidays 

8.50am Monday 7th June 2021 School re-opens after Spring Bank Holiday 

3.10pm Friday 23rd July 2021 School closes for Summer Holidays 

 
*Eid is likely to fall on Thursday 13th May 2021, which is also year 6 SATs week. Children will be required to come 

into school to come into school to complete their final assessment.  


